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APOPKA
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Precinct

Precinct

APOPKA COMMUNITY CENTER

NW REC COMPLEX ADMIN OFFICE

Amer. Indian
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Asian/Pacific
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Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial
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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White
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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 2

 2

 157

 66

 246

 1

 6

 7

 1

 2

 16

 29

 133

 3

 4

 2

 1

 1

 4

 31

 752

 4

 8

 1

 2

 137

 47

 217

 282  193  12

 91  95  4

 434  362  5

 1  1

 1  1

 94  61  2

 42  21  3

 140  100  6

 1

 1  5

 2  4  1

 1

 1  1

 4  10  2

 13  16

 66  66  1

 2  1

 4

 2

 1

 1

 3  1

 17  14

 409  339  4

 1  3

 3  4  1

 1

 1  1

 78  56  3

 27  18  2

 137  76  4

Total:  2,888                                                    

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY Total:  487

NO PARTY AFFILIATION Total:  190

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL Total:  801

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY Total:  428

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total in Precinct:  1,478                    

Total in Precinct:  1,410                    

 2,888

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 5

 22

 353

 229

 2,185

 22

 23

 49

 1,563  1,274  51

Total Race

Total  Sex 

 2  3

 11  10  1

 196  150  7

 131  93  5

 1,182  980  23

 10  10  2

 9  13  1

 22  15  12

Grand Total by Race and Sex
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APOPKA

9204Precinct NW REC COMPLEX ADMIN OFFICE

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 8

 5

 11

 8

 22

 11

 151

 3

 3

 9

 7

 17

 45

 686

 3

 5

 12

 259  158  11

 99  98  10

 398  368  9

 5  3

 2  3

 8  1  2

 3  5

 11  11

 6  5

 74  75  2

 1  2

 1  1  1

 3  1  5

 5  2

 6  11

 26  19

 356  324  6

 3

 1  4

 4  5  3

Total:  2,888                                                    

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY Total:  428

NO PARTY AFFILIATION Total:  207

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL Total:  775

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Sex

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total by Race

Total in Precinct:  1,410                    

APOPKA
FL DEMOCRATIC PTY
NO PARTY
AFFILIATION
REPUBLICAN PTY OF
FL

 915
 397

 1,576

 2,888

APOPKA
AMER. INDIAN
ASIAN/PACIFIC
BLACK
HISPANIC
MULTI-RACIAL
NOT GIVEN
OTHER
WHITE

 5
 22

 353
 229
 23
 49
 22

 2,185

 2,888


